

The American Friends of Versailles

Contribution Form

By supporting Versailles, we choose to maintain a history of civilized cultures who believe that beauty, artistry, and friendship have an absolute value and place in the world. Versailles is an opus that transcends vocabulary and perhaps even the imagination of its creators. It exists as an unparalleled and final statement that is likely never to be repeated.

Donations of any size are greatly appreciated. Thank you.

For gifts of 500,000 Euros or more, your name will be listed on the permanent, stone benefactor's plaque inside Versailles. The Board of Directors, International Council and Catharine Hamilton, President and Founder, of the American Friends of Versailles are forever grateful for your support.

\$25,000 and above	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	\$ Other
Name						
Email_						
Address						
	Fax					
Checks may be made payab	ole to:					
The American Friends of Ver	rsailles					
980 North Michigan Avenue,	Suite 1400					
Chicago, IL 60611 Telephone 312-943-0173 info@americanfriendsofversailles.org						
Or Please charge my Visa,	Mastercard or	American 1	Express:			
Card Number		Expiration Date				
Name as it appears on card			Amour	nt		
Or Wire Transfer Informat	ion: The North	nern Trust Co	ompany, Chi	cago Branc	ch, 50 Sout	h
LaSalle Street Chicago Illino	is 60603 USA,	Tel: 312.630	0.6000,	-		
ABA Routing # 071000152,	Account #1518	208, SWIFT	: CNORUS	44		

The American Friends of Versailles is a 501(c)3 charitable organization and its Employer Identification Number is 36-4237214

Name on Account: The American Friends of Versailles (Only US Dollars accepted)